

Sess 60 of 2020 (CIS 60 of 2020)

Order No : 07

Dated : 04.03.2021

Sole accused Monesh Das on court bail is present by filing hazira.

The advocate of the aced is present.

Ld PP in charge filed hazira.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld PP in charge filed a petn and prays time on the ground mentioned therein. Hd.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 06.04.2021 for consideration of charge

Accd pers is as before.

D/C by me

Addl Dist & Sess Judge  
FTC-II, Islampur, U/D

Addl Dist & Sess Judge  
FTC-II, Islampur, U/D  
JO Code WB-574