

Case No. : Sessions 60 of 2020
CIS No: Sessions Case 60 of 2020
CNR NO : WBUD05 000588 2020

Order No. 16
Dated: 19.11.2022

Sole accused persons on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in charge filed hazira.

Today is fixed for prosecution witness.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice

Fix 13.02.2023 for CSW No 1, & 2

Fix 14.02.2023 for CSW No 3 &4

Fix 15.02.2023 for CSW No 5 & 6

Prosecution to file requisite for issuing summonses upon the witnesses, at once.

Accused persons as before.

D/C by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922