

Case No. : Sessions – 60 of 2020
CIS No: Sessions Case - 60 of 2020
CNR NO : WBUD05 000588 2020

Order No. 21
dated: 10.05.2023

Sole accused person on CB is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C and
represented by Ld. Advocate. No witness is present today. The case is adjourn today.

Todate.

D/C by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922