

Sess Case No : 60 of 2020  
CIS No Sess 60 of 2020  
CNR No WBUD0500588 2020

Order No. 26  
Dated : 22.08.2023.

Sole accused person on court bail is present. The PW1 is cross-examined in full and discharged. No other witness is present.

Todate.

Accused as before.

D/C by me.

Addl. Sess Judge,  
FTC-II Islampur, U/D

Addl. Sess Judge,  
FTC-II Islampur. U/D  
(J.O Code-WB00922)