

Case No. : **Sessions - 60 of 2020**  
CIS No: Sessions Case – **60 of 2020**  
CNR NO : WBUD05 000588 2020

Order No. : **33**

Dated: **21.11.2024**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Sole accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix : **28.01.2025** for evidence of Akash Das and Disha Das.

Accused as before. Prosecution to take necessary steps accordingly.

Addl. Dist. & Sess Judge  
FTC-II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur  
J.O Code: WB00716